RED BARN
KPSBC BUS SCHEDULE GOING NORTH, WEST & EAST
WEDNESDAY ONLY 1 BUS
Please have students on the KPSBC list and ready to load.

KPSBC Bus will pull into the Red Barn at 5:30 to take all the students
North, West & East to designated bus stops. The bus will be only
stopping at the stops listed. To assist everyone with regular bus times
for parents and students we have created regular hub stops. The bus will
only stop at the listed stops. The students need to make sure they know
their stop, and if needed, have a parent pick up at the hub stop.

5:38 - 17007 South Vaughn RD NW (Key Center Civic Center)
5:40 - SR 302 NW & Wright Bliss Union (76 Station/ 4 Corners)
5:43 — Lake Holiday Bus Shed

5:46 — 137" ST NW @ 138™ AV NW (Lake of the Woods)

5: 51 - Key Peninsula Hwy @ Minterwood DR NW

5:54 — Cramer RD NW @ Kooley Dr NW

5:55 — Cramer Rd NW @ 110t STCT NW

5:57 — 12501 124t AVCT NW (Fish Hatchery)

5:58 — Creviston Dr NW @ 118t AV NW

5:59 — Creviston Dr NW @ 110t AV NW

6:01 — Creviston Dr NW @ 103" AV NW

6:02 — SR302 NW @ 95" AV NW (Chevron Gas Station)

6:03 — Lake Kathyrn Shopping Center



